
NE/ 38660	/CS0	Step: 1/1
PEBBLE BEIGE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
1988-1998		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 38660	/CS0	Step: 1/1
PEBBLE BEIGE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	317.10	BC140	1,808.50
BC250	345.10	BC105	1,916.70
BC840	355.40	BC170	3,484.50
BC101	411.30		
BC600	1,055.70		
BC810	1,104.70		

NE/ 38660	/CS0	Step: 1/1
PEBBLE BEIGE MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
1988-1998		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	317.10	317.10
BC250	28.00	345.10
BC840	10.30	355.40
BC101	55.90	411.30
BC600	644.40	1,055.70
BC810	49.00	1,104.70
BC140	703.80	1,808.50
BC105	108.20	1,916.70
BC170	1,567.80	3,484.50